※1. Standard unit contains semi-auto-drain function when operating
pressure below 0.05 MPa.
※2. Choose auto-drain FMRF300, the pressure range is 0.15 ~ 1 MPa.
MACP403
8A 10A 15A
0.05~1 MPa
1.5 MPa
140 c.c

series
Symbol
Order example
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Option: MP41
Flow feature
M
P
a
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
p
re
s
s
u
re
l/min.(ANR)Flow
Filter element 40μm
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
MACP403 — 8A —□— E1 —□— T8 —□
8A
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
400 800 1200 1600 24002000
15A
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
800 1600 32002400 4000
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
10A
800 1600 32002400 4000
T8 : 1/4
T10 : 3/8
T15 : 1/2
K8 : 1/4
K10 : 3/8
MODEL BORE SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: Standard type
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40)
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
P: Pressure switch (MPS series)
N: Nylon bowl
※1. Refer to page 6-11 for the option
        of digital pressure switch MP41.

series
Symbol
Order example
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
Option: MP41
Flow feature
M
P
a
S
e
c
o
n
d
a
ry
p
re
s
s
u
re
l/min.(ANR)Flow
Filter element 40μm
Primary pressure 0.7 MPa
MACP403 — 8A —□— E1 —□— T8 —□
8A
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
400 800 1200 1600 24002000
15A
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
800 1600 32002400 4000
0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
10A
800 1600 32002400 4000
T8 : 1/4
T10 : 3/8
T15 : 1/2
K8 : 1/4
K10 : 3/8
MODEL BORE SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
Blank: Standard type
C: External pressure gauge (PG-40)
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
P: Pressure switch (MPS series)
N: Nylon bowl
※1. Refer to page 6-11 for the option
        of digital pressure switch MP41.